
3GFT11 SDI to Fiber Optic Transmitter 
The 3GFT11 can convert 3G/HD/SD-SDI to fiber optic and transmit it up to 14Km.

Automatically detects SDI input format and transmits long distance with lossless.
Locking DC power plug for safety and continuously power supply and rack-mountable by using provided rack-mount bracket in many ways.
Super tough design with aluminum that’s perfect for use on location, studio or everywhere you want.

CAUTION

INFORMATION

1 Adaptor bracket
    Rack mount 

   *Option

Fiber Optic Converter Series
SDI Fiber Receiver/Transmitter

AES/EBU Fiber Receiver/Transmitter

SDI Dual Fiber Transmitter

AES/EBU Dual Fiber Transmitter

CWDM9MD1,2 

CWDM 9Ch Multiplexer, 
Demultiplexer

2 ADAPTOR DC 5V/15A

FOC-182 Frame
18Ch Optic Fiber Optic Converter Frame

1 ADAPTOR DC 5V/15A

2 Adaptor bracket
    Rack mount 

   *Option

1

Features
Compatible with 

270 Mbit/s, 1485 Mbit/s, 2970 Mbit/s

DVB-ASI Supports

310M Supports

SFP Modules LC Connector with PC/UPC Polish

Full fiber diagnostics and hot swappable

Fiber Modules Up to 14Km

Serial Video Input
Standard   3Gb/s(SMPTE424/425)

   HD(SMPTE292M)

   SD(SMPTE 259M)

Number of Inputs  1

Connector  BNC

Return Loss  > 10dB up to 3GHz

Fiber Optic Output
Number of Outputs           1
Connector           LC with PC/UPC polish

Standard            SMPTE 297 - 2006

Signal Level           Typical -2dBM (-5dBM Minimum)

Wavelength           1311nm

Miscellaneous and Electrical
Weigth             Approx. 138g

Operating temperature     -0’C to +50’C

Dimensions            88.7mm x 62.4mm x 21.5mm

Voltage             DC +5V

Power             < 10W

SDI IN

Optical OUT

DC 5V

Made in Korea

Rack mount Bracket 

*볼트를 분리한 후 방향을 바꾸어 

렉에 고정하십시오.

* FOC-182와 결합할 시 

브라켓을 제거하여야 합니다.


